Profec Draadsok PVC-U 16/20
mm x 3/4" lijmmof/spie x
binnendraad 10bar grijs
(0100252)

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Verbinding

Werkdruk

Maat

grijs

PVC-U

lijmmof/spie x binnendraad

10 bar

16/20 mm x 3/4"

AFMETINGEN

F-2

L

P-1

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Do-3

Gegenereerd op datum: 20-02

http://www.bosta.com

19 mm

44 mm

14 mm

3/4"

16 mm

20 mm

Jbosla

bringing water tolife


http://www.bosta.com

